
$16.99

$21.99

$6.99

$13.99

$6.99

$7.99

$6.99

$7.99

$7.49

$4.99

$6.99

$23.99

Clam Cake Plate

$32.99

$17.99

$21.99

$19.99

$12.99

$12.99

$11.49

$10.99

$11.99

$8.99

$10.49

$5.49

$3.99

$1.99

 

$11.99

s $3.49 | m $3.99 | l $6.99

$22.99

Chicken finger plate

extra lobster

lobster dinner

$17.99

Chicken sandwich

Cheeseburger

saLAD

with grilled Chicken

m $16.99 | l $26.99

cup $18.99 | bowl $26.99

cup $5.49 | bowl $7.49

chicken sandwich boat

clam burger boat

scallop boat $27.99

$18.99

crab roll boat

shrimp boat

market price

market price clam boat

lobster roll boat market price

market price

lobster stew

clam chowder

fried clams

french fries

fried shrimp

med Market | lge market

with lobster meat market price

lobster roll market price

$10.99

haddock boat

clam cake boat


