MENU

LOBSTER DINNER

EXTRA LOBSTER

CLAM PLATE



Plates

MARKE	T PRICE	\
MARKE"	T PRICE	CI

MARKET PRICE

FISHERMAN'S PLATE MARKET PRICE

SHRIMP PLATE \$22.99

HADDOCK PLATE \$23.99

SCALLOP PLATE \$32.99

CLAM CAKE PLATE \$17.99

CHICKEN FINGER PLATE \$17.99

Sandwiches

LOBSTER ROLL	MARKET PRICE
CRAB ROLL	\$16.99
CLAM BURGER	\$6.99
FISH BURGER	\$6.99
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.99
HAMBURGER	\$7.49
CHEESEBURGER	\$7.99
HOT DOG	\$4.99
VEGGIE BURGER	\$6.99

Salads

SALAD	\$6.99
WITH LOBSTER MEAT	MARKET PRICE
WITH CRAB MEAT	\$21.99
WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13.99

Boats

LOBSTER ROLL BOAT	MARKET PRICE
CLAM BOAT	MARKET PRICE
CRAB ROLL BOAT	\$21.99
SHRIMP BOAT	\$18.99
HADDOCK BOAT	\$19.99
SCALLOP BOAT	\$27.99
CLAM CAKE BOAT	\$12.99
CLAM BURGER BOAT	\$10.99
CHICKEN FINGER BOAT	\$12.99
FISH BURGER BOAT	\$10.99
CHICKEN SANDWICH BOAT	\$11.99
HAMBURGER BOAT	\$11.49
CHEESEBURGER BOAT	\$11.99
HOT DOG BOAT	\$8.99
VEGGIE BURGER BOAT	\$10.49

Soups

LOBSTER STEW CUP \$18.99 | BOWL \$26.99 CLAM CHOWDER CUP \$5.49 | BOWL \$7.49

Sides

FRIED CLAMS	MED MARKET LGE MARKET
FRIED SHRIMP	M \$16.99 L \$26.99
FRENCH FRIES	S \$3.49 M \$3.99 L \$6.99
ONION RINGS	\$5.49
CLAM CAKE	\$3.99
COLE SLAW	\$1.99

We also offer a wide variety of homemade desserts including: Pecan
- Catmeal Pies, Blueberry Mini Pies, Grapenut - Raisin Bread
Puddings, Strawberry Shortcake, Whoopy Pies, Chocolate Chip/
Catmeal Raisin Cookies, Apple - Raspberry Pastries and more!